Conference Tables 9.1
Modular Construction -  Ready to Assemble
Product description and Information
FEATURES
� Wood veneer and laminate table tops available.
� Contemporary and traditional styles available.
� Constructed of 45 lb. density particle board and covered with high pressure laminate.
� Conference table tops are 1.25" thick.

Conference Tables - Laminate 9.3
Modular Construction - High Pressure Laminate Tops - Thermo Fused Laminate Base - 3mm Edge banding - Ready to Assemble
TO ORDER:
1.  Model Number SEE PAGE 9.1 FOR AVAILABLE FINISH OPTIONS
2.  Top Finish Option
3.  Chassis Finish Option
.
Model
Number
   List Pricing By Zone
Description Width Depth Height
Shipping
Information
RCTSB.3672  $ 1,144 1,204 1,234 1,264 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 36 72 29.5 170 lbs.
RCTSB.4296  $ 1,250 1,320 1,356 1,391 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 42 96 29.5 255 lbs.
RCTSB.42120 $ 1,532 1,626 1,673 1,720 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 42 120 29.5 300 lbs.
RCTSB.42144 $ 1,766 1,876 1,931 1,986 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 42 144 29.5 340 lbs.
RCTSB.42168 $ 1,981 2,107 2,170 2,233 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 42 168 29.5 370 lbs.
RCTSB.4896  $ 1,335 1,413 1,452 1,491 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 48 96 29.5 280 lbs.
RCTSB.48120 $ 1,617 1,719 1,770 1,821 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 48 120 29.5 320 lbs.
RCTSB.48144 $ 1,868 1,986 2,045 2,104 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 48 144 29.5 365 lbs.
RCTSB.48168 $ 2,101 2,235 2,302 2,369 Rectangular Conference Table Slab Base 48 168 29.5 410 lbs.
 Rectangular Conference Tables - Slab Base
RCTXB.3672  $ 1,102 1,162 1,192 1,222 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 36 72 29.5 170 lbs.
RCTXB.4296  $ 1,176 1,247 1,282 1,317 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 42 96 29.5 255 lbs.
RCTXB.42120 $ 1,399 1,493 1,540 1,587 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 42 120 29.5 300 lbs.
RCTXB.42144 $ 1,577 1,687 1,742 1,797 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 42 144 29.5 340 lbs.
RCTXB.42168 $ 1,735 1,861 1,924 1,987 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 42 168 29.5 370 lbs.
RCTXB.4896  $ 1,261 1,339 1,378 1,417 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 48 96 29.5 280 lbs.
RCTXB.48120 $ 1,484 1,586 1,637 1,688 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 48 120 29.5 320 lbs.
RCTXB.48144 $ 1,679 1,797 1,856 1,915 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 48 144 29.5 365 lbs.
RCTXB.48168 $ 1,855 1,989 2,056 2,123 Rectangular Conference Table X Base 48 168 29.5 410 lbs.
 Rectangular Conference Tables - X Base
Laminate Top and Cylinder Base
RCTCB.3672  $ 1,936 2,004 2,038 2,072 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 36 72 29.5 170 lbs.
RCTCB.4296  $ 2,118 2,220 2,271 2,322 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 96 29.5 255 lbs.
RCTCB.42120 $ 2,333 2,453 2,513 2,573 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 120 29.5 300 lbs.
RCTCB.42144 $ 2,511 2,647 2,715 2,783 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 144 29.5 340 lbs.
RCTCB.42168 $ 3,291 3,439 3,513 3,587 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 168 29.5 370 lbs.
RCTCB.4896  $ 2,541 2,653 2,709 2,765 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 96 29.5 280 lbs.
RCTCB.48120 $ 2,752 2,880 2,944 3,008 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 120 29.5 320 lbs.
RCTCB.48144 $ 2,951 3,097 3,170 3,243 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 144 29.5 365 lbs.
RCTCB.48168 $ 3,928 4,092 4,174 4,256 Rectangle Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 168 29.5 410 lbs.
 Racetrack Conference Tables - Cylinder Base
Note: Add "S" to end of Model # to specify steel cylinder and deduct $360 from List. Specify finish choice
SCT.30 $ 864 898 915 931 Square Conference table 30" 30 30 29.5 70 lbs.
SCT.36 $ 981 1,015 1,032 1,049 Square Conference table 36" 36 36 29.5 80 lbs.
SCT.42 $ 1,096 1,144 1,168 1,192 Square Conference table 42" 42 42 29.5 90 lbs.
SCT.48 $ 1,167 1,223 1,250 1,278 Square Conference table 48" 48 48 29.5 100 lbs.
SCT.54 $ 1,414 1,479 1,511 1,543 Square Conference table 54" 54 54 29.5 110 lbs.
SCT.60 $ 1,574 1,662 1,706 1,750 Square Conference table 60" 60 60 29.5 120 lbs.
Square Conference Tables - Cylinder Base
Note: All cylinder bases require approx. 125lb of sand for stability. Sand is not included.
Note: Add "S" to end of Model # to specify steel cylinder and deduct $185 from List. Specify finish choice
Dimensions

Conference Tables - Laminate 9.4
Modular Construction - High Pressure Laminate Tops - Thermo Fused Laminate Base - 3mm Edge banding - Ready to Assemble
TO ORDER:
1.  Model Number SEE PAGE 9.1 FOR AVAILABLE FINISH OPTIONS
2.  Top Finish Option
3.  Chassis Finish Option
.
Model
Number
   List Pricing By Zone
Description Depth Width Height
Shipping
Information
RTCTSB.3672  $ 1,144 1,204 1,234 1,264 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 36 72 29.5 150 lbs.
RTCTSB.4296  $ 1,250 1,320 1,356 1,391 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 42 96 29.5 176 lbs.
RTCTSB.42120 $ 1,532 1,626 1,673 1,720 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 42 120 29.5 235 lbs.
RTCTSB.42144 $ 1,766 1,876 1,931 1,986 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 42 144 29.5 275 lbs.
RTCTSB.42168 $ 1,981 2,107 2,170 2,233 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 42 168 29.5 315 lbs.
RTCTSB.4896  $ 1,335 1,413 1,452 1,491 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 48 96 29.5 195 lbs.
RTCTSB.48120 $ 1,617 1,719 1,770 1,821 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 48 120 29.5 255 lbs.
RTCTSB.48144 $ 1,868 1,986 2,045 2,104 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 48 144 29.5 295 lbs.
RTCTSB.48168 $ 2,101 2,235 2,302 2,369 Racetrack Conference Table Slab Base 48 168 29.5 335 lbs.
 Racetrack Conference Tables - Slab Base
RTCTXB.3672  $ 1,102 1,162 1,192 1,222 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 36 72 29.5 150 lbs.
RTCTXB.4296  $ 1,176 1,247 1,282 1,317 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 42 96 29.5 176 lbs.
RTCTXB.42120 $ 1,399 1,493 1,540 1,587 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 42 120 29.5 235 lbs.
RTCTXB.42144 $ 1,577 1,687 1,742 1,797 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 42 144 29.5 275 lbs.
RTCTXB.42168 $ 1,735 1,861 1,924 1,987 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 42 168 29.5 315 lbs.
RTCTXB.4896  $ 1,261 1,339 1,378 1,417 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 48 96 29.5 195 lbs.
RTCTXB.48120 $ 1,484 1,586 1,637 1,688 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 48 120 29.5 255 lbs.
RTCTXB.48144 $ 1,679 1,797 1,856 1,915 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 48 144 29.5 295 lbs.
RTCTXB.48168 $ 1,855 1,989 2,056 2,123 Racetrack Conference Table X Base 48 168 29.5 335 lbs.
 Racetrack Conference Tables - X Base
Laminate Top and Cylinder Base
RTCTCB.3672  $ 1,936 2,004 2,038 2,072 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 36 72 29.5 175 lbs.
RTCTCB.4296  $ 2,118 2,220 2,271 2,322 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 96 29.5 255 lbs.
RTCTCB.42120 $ 2,333 2,453 2,513 2,573 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 120 29.5 300 lbs.
RTCTCB.42144 $ 2,511 2,647 2,715 2,783 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 144 29.5 340 lbs.
RTCTCB.42168 $ 3,291 3,439 3,513 3,587 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 168 29.5 370 lbs.
RTCTCB.4896  $ 2,541 2,653 2,709 2,765 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 96 29.5 280 lbs.
RTCTCB.48120 $ 2,752 2,880 2,944 3,008 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 120 29.5 320 lbs.
RTCTCB.48144 $ 2,951 3,097 3,170 3,243 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 144 29.5 365 lbs.
RTCTCB.48168 $ 3,928 4,092 4,174 4,256 Racetrack Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 168 29.5 410 lbs.
 Racetrack Conference Tables - Cylinder Base
Note: Add "S" to end of Model # to specify steel cylinder and deduct $360 from List. Specify finish choice
RCT.30 $ 864 898 915 931 Round Conference table 30" 30 30 29.5 70 lbs.
RCT.36 $ 981 1,015 1,032 1,049 Round Conference table 36" 36 36 29.5 80 lbs.
RCT.42 $ 1,096 1,144 1,168 1,192 Round Conference table 42" 42 42 29.5 90 lbs.
RCT.48 $ 1,167 1,223 1,250 1,278 Round Conference table 48" 48 48 29.5 100 lbs.
RCT.54 $ 1,414 1,479 1,511 1,543 Round Conference table 54" 54 54 29.5 110 lbs.
RCT.60 $ 1,574 1,662 1,706 1,750 Round Conference table 60" 60 60 29.5 120 lbs.
Round Conference Tables - Cylinder Base
Note: Add "S" to end of Model # to specify steel cylinder and deduct $185 from List. Specify finish choice
Note: All cylinder bases require approx. 125lb of sand for stability. Sand is not included.
Dimensions

Conference Tables - Laminate 9.5
Modular Construction - High Pressure Laminate Tops - Thermo Fused Laminate Base - 3mm Edge banding - Ready to Assemble
TO ORDER:
1.  Model Number
2.  Top Finish Option
3.  Chassis Finish Option
.
Model
Number
   List Pricing By Zone
Description Depth Width Height
Shipping
Information
BCTSB.3672  $ 1,144 1,204 1,234 1,264 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 36 72 29.5 150 lbs.
BCTSB.4296  $ 1,250 1,320 1,356 1,391 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 42 96 29.5 176 lbs.
BCTSB.42120 $ 1,532 1,626 1,673 1,720 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 42 120 29.5 235 lbs.
BCTSB.42144 $ 1,766 1,876 1,931 1,986 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 42 144 29.5 275 lbs.
BCTSB.42168 $ 1,981 2,107 2,170 2,233 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 42 168 29.5 315 lbs.
BCTSB.4896  $ 1,335 1,413 1,452 1,491 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 48 96 29.5 195 lbs.
BCTSB.48120 $ 1,617 1,719 1,770 1,821 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 48 120 29.5 255 lbs.
BCTSB.48144 $ 1,868 1,986 2,045 2,104 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 48 144 29.5 295 lbs.
BCTSB.48168 $ 2,101 2,235 2,302 2,369 Boat Conference Table Slab Base 48 168 29.5 335 lbs.
 Boat Conference Tables - Slab Base
BCTXB.3672  $ 1,102 1,162 1,192 1,222 Boat Conference Table X Base 36 72 29.5 175 lbs.
BCTXB.4296  $ 1,176 1,247 1,282 1,317 Boat Conference Table X Base 42 96 29.5 176 lbs.
BCTXB.42120 $ 1,399 1,493 1,540 1,587 Boat Conference Table X Base 42 120 29.5 235 lbs.
BCTXB.42144 $ 1,577 1,687 1,742 1,797 Boat Conference Table X Base 42 144 29.5 275 lbs.
BCTXB.42168 $ 1,735 1,861 1,924 1,987 Boat Conference Table X Base 42 168 29.5 315 lbs.
BCTXB.4896  $ 1,261 1,339 1,378 1,417 Boat Conference Table X Base 48 96 29.5 195 lbs.
BCTXB.48120 $ 1,484 1,586 1,637 1,688 Boat Conference Table X Base 48 120 29.5 255 lbs.
BCTXB.48144 $ 1,679 1,797 1,856 1,915 Boat Conference Table X Base 48 144 29.5 295 lbs.
BCTXB.48168 $ 1,855 1,989 2,056 2,123 Boat Conference Table X Base 48 168 29.5 335 lbs.
 Boat Conference Tables - X Base
BCTCB.3672  $ 1,936 2,004 2,038 2,072 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 36 72 29.5 175 lbs.
BCTCB.4296  $ 2,118 2,220 2,271 2,322 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 96 29.5 255 lbs.
BCTCB.42120 $ 2,333 2,453 2,513 2,573 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 120 29.5 300 lbs.
BCTCB.42144 $ 2,511 2,647 2,715 2,783 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 144 29.5 340 lbs.
BCTCB.42168 $ 3,291 3,439 3,513 3,587 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 42 168 29.5 370 lbs.
BCTCB.4896  $ 2,541 2,653 2,709 2,765 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 96 29.5 280 lbs.
BCTCB.48120 $ 2,752 2,880 2,944 3,008 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 120 29.5 320 lbs.
BCTCB.48144 $ 2,951 3,097 3,170 3,243 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 144 29.5 365 lbs.
BCTCB.48168 $ 3,928 4,092 4,174 4,256 Boat Conference Table Cylinder Base 48 168 29.5 410 lbs.
 Boat Conference Tables - Cylinder Base
Note: Add "S" to end of Model # to specify steel cylinder and deduct $360 from List. Specify finish choice
Note: All cylinder bases require approx. 125lb of sand for stability. Sand is not included.
Special sizes and additional base options available upon request.